
Depro Franken Classic 2023

26-28. Mai 2023

Gesamtwertung

U30

Bewerber

Wohnort

WP-Ges.Zeit

Position No Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Wohnort

Strafen

Streichzeiten

Gesamt-Zeit

Kls

Baujahrfaktor

WP 1 WP 2 WP 3 WP 4

WP 5 WP 6 WP 7 WP 8

WP 9 WP 10 WP 11 WP 12

WP 13 WP 14 Sanduhr -10%

Baujahr

 29

U

 0:00:13.14

 0:00:11.50

Matt Maximilian

Underdogs Classic Team

Schukalla Sarah

BMW 328 Roadster

Regensburg

Regensburg

 0:00.04

 0:01.21

 0:02.31

 0:00.13

 0:00.78  0:00.76  0:00.00

- 0:01.64

 0:02.99  0:00.63  0:00.53  0:00.48

1939 (1,39 )

 0:01.05  0:00.66

 0:00.63  0:00.94 - 0:00.00

 1

 72

U

 0:00:30.08

 0:00:24.71

Bauer Moritz

Autohaus Vossiek

Kaspar Laura

Volkswagen Golf 1 Cabrio

Werneck

Werneck

 0:00.50

 0:02.33

 0:06.15

 0:00.20

 0:01.58  0:02.78  0:00.00

- 0:05.37

 0:05.09  0:01.82  0:00.81  0:00.63

1984 (1,84 )

 0:00.62  0:00.96

 0:01.40  0:05.21 - 0:00.00

 2

 23

U

 0:00:32.48

 0:00:26.49

Feierabend  Elina

Feierabend Klassik

Feierabend  Laurenz

BMW 328 Roadster

Würzburg

Würzburg

 0:00.65

 0:12.59

 0:04.98

 0:02.00

 0:01.18  0:01.15  0:00.00

- 0:05.99

 0:02.87  0:01.71  0:00.89  0:02.04

1938 (1,38 )

 0:00.13  0:00.51

 0:00.99  0:00.79 - 0:00.00

 3

 74

U

 0:00:31.09

 0:00:27.53

Steinlein Johannes

Autohaus Vossiek

Bauer Marie

Volkswagen Jetta

Hergolshausen

Werneck

 0:00.55

 0:06.23

 0:02.91

 0:00.05

 0:02.84  0:01.98  0:00.00

- 0:03.56

 0:04.62  0:01.82  0:01.39  0:01.30

1981 (1,81 )

 0:01.49  0:00.44

 0:03.39  0:02.08 - 0:00.00

 4

 85

U

 0:00:31.23

 0:00:31.18

Friedl Joerg

Otaola  Andrea

BMW M635 csi

Oberreichenbach

Oberreichenbach

 0:00.88

 0:03.82

 0:04.22

 0:00.71

 0:02.30  0:03.13  0:04.00

- 0:04.05

 0:03.79  0:01.10  0:03.33  0:01.72

1983 (1,83 )

 0:00.94  0:02.06

 0:01.43  0:01.80 - 0:00.00

 5

 111

U

 0:00:29.05

 0:00:32.28

Haack Adrian

Haack Valentin

Porsche 356 C

Berlin

London

 0:00.98

 0:02.56

 0:05.06

 0:00.10

 0:01.66  0:02.32  0:06.00

- 0:02.77

 0:05.23  0:01.73  0:01.76  0:01.75

1965 (1,65 )

 0:00.47  0:00.99

 0:01.45  0:02.99 - 0:00.00

 6

 119

U

 0:01:34.01

 0:01:26.01

Seuffert  Lisann

Krueger Valentina

Mercedes  SL 280

Köln

Köln

 0:01.45

 0:09.34

 0:12.70

 0:00.19

 0:07.29  0:14.58  0:02.00

- 0:10.00

 0:16.64  0:06.28  0:02.22  0:04.50

1969 (1,69 )

 0:01.26  0:04.18

 0:03.53  0:09.85 - 0:00.00

 7

 64

U

 0:01:38.32

 0:01:32.32

Dahlfeld Felix

Primasecurity

Full Anna-Lena

Volkswagen Käfer

Wipfeld

Wasserlosen

 0:02.01

 0:09.91

 0:16.17

 0:02.00

 0:04.95  0:11.55  0:04.00

- 0:10.00

 0:19.74  0:06.54  0:02.13  0:04.01

1969 (1,69 )

 0:03.23  0:01.37

 0:04.54  0:10.17 - 0:00.00

 8
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